KIDZ COVE II ACADEMY

Private School Tuition & Fee Schedule 2019 - 2020

Fuition	Annual	10 payments	11 payments	Plan A (Annual Payme Fees	ent):
				Application & Assessmen	nt Fee
Kindergarten	\$10,525.00	\$1,030.00	\$936.36	(Non-refundable) \$50.00 due when application is submitted.	
Elementary School (Gr 1-5)	\$10,525.00	\$1,030.00	\$936.36		
Secondary School (Gr 6-8)	\$11,525.00	\$1152.50			
High School	\$11,525.00			Registration Fee (Non-refundable one-time students) \$250.00 due when enrolled.	
AM Extended Daycare PM Extended Daycare Drop-in AM Extended Dayca	\$1,000.00 \$2,500.00 re - \$20/session	\$100.00 \$250.00	\$90.91 \$227.28	emoned.	
Drop-in PM Extended Daycare - \$35/session				Material & Lab Fee	
Installments are based on Payment Plan B (post-dated checks or automatic credit card payments only)				(Non-refundable) Annual fee due when student is enrolled.	
10 payments: August 1, 2011 payments: August 1, 20				Kindergarten Grade 1-5 Grade 6-8 Grade 9-12	\$300.00 \$300.00 \$300.00 \$300.00

Payment Plans:

Plan B (Monthly Postdated Checks or Automatic Credit Card Payment):

Submit postdated checks or Credit Card Payment Authorization Form by July 1, 2019

- For 10 payments, post-date checks July 1, 2019 through May 1, 2020.
- For 11 payments, post-date checks August 1, 2018 through June 1, 2020.

Plan C (Monthly Payment):

Submit monthly payments by cash, check, money order or credit card. The first payment is due on August 1, 2017. To offset costs associated with the administration of the monthly payment plan, a \$25.00 fee will be charged each month.

Scholarships and Financial Assistance:

Each academic year, we allocate significant funding for merit-based scholarships and need-based financial assistance. an independent service, will be utilized to analyze an applicant's finances and determine a suggested contribution for tuition.